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How many people were there

NUMBER of entries/class entries/people at each event

Raglan
Rocx

Entries

66

Class Entries

66

People

98

TOTAL

How many were in each race

NUMBER of entries/class entries/people in each race

Ragla

n Rocx

TOTAL

entries |cl

ass|people

entries

class

people

Race 1

17

17 17

17

17 17

Race 2

49

49 81

TOTAL

66

66

49

49 81
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NUMBER of bikes (entries) in each grade

Rnd

Junior

Ironman

Teams

TOTAL

1

17

17

32

66

Junior

Ironman

Teams

Rnd

15-16
Over

12-14
Over

14-16
Under

12-13
Under

Ironman

2-Stroke
Under

2-Stroke
Over

4-Stroke
Under

4-Stroke
Over

Vet
35-44

Vet 45+

Mixed

Social
Open

TOTAL

10

17

1

14

66




