2019 Raglan Rocx

11:31:16 AM

How many people were there NUMBER of entries/class entries/people at each event						
	Raglan Rocx	TOTAL				
Entries	66	66				
Class Entries	66	66				
People	98	98				

How many were in each race NUMBER of entries/class entries/people in each race							
	Raglan Rocx			TOTAL			
	entries	class	people	entries	class	people	

	chuites	ciass	people	chuites	Class	people
Race 1	17	17	17	17	17	17
Race 2	49	49	81	49	49	81
TOTAL	66	66	98	66	66	98

NUMBER of bikes (entries) in each grade								
Rnd	Junior	Ironman	Teams	TOTAL				
1	17	17	32	66				

		Jun	ior		Ironman	Teams								
Rnd	15-16 Over	12-14 Over	14-16 Under	12-13 Under	Ironman	2-Stroke Under	2-Stroke Over	4-Stroke Under		Vet 35-44	Vet 45+	Mixed	Social Open	TOTAL
1	10	5	1	1	17	1	4	4	2	5	1	1	14	66